

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7741/2006

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALUA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner has deposited the amount, as directed by the Hon'ble Court and

produced the proof of deposit.

Issue notice, as ordered by the Hon'ble Court.

Kumar)

(B. Sudheendra

gistrar

Re

rd